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QUALITY BULK LANDSCAPE SUPPLIES

SOIL KINGS INC. PHONE: 403-452-LOAM (5626)
(press 1 for sales, 2 for dispatch, 3 for billing)
LANDSCAPE SUPPLY YARD FOR PICKUP: 71 Technology Way SE
WEBSITE FOR ONLINE DELIVERY ORDERS: soilkings.com
HOURS OF OPERATION: Monday-Friday 8am-5pm, Saturday 8am-2pm (weather permitting)

PRODUCT

2022 PRICE LIST

If Soil Kings delivers
PRICE PER CUBIC YARD

If picked up at 71 Technology Way SE
PRICE PER CUBIC YARD

Soil

SCREENED TOPSOIL/LOAM
UNSCREENED TOPSOIL/LOAM
7030 GARDEN MIX

KINGS PREMIUM GARDEN MIX
AGED COMPOST

CLAY

WORM CASTINGS SOIL AMENDMENT

Mulch

PINE & SPRUCE BARK MULCH
CEDAR MULCH

BLACK PREMIUM MULCH
RED MULCH

PARKLAND PLUS MULCH

Aggregate Products
ROAD GRAVEL 20mm
DRAIN ROCK 40mm
WASHED ROCK 14mm
WASHED ROCK 25mm
WASHED GYRA ROCK 7mm

Decorative Rock

ROUND NATURAL ROCK 7-10mm
ROUND NATURAL ROCK 20mm
ROUND NATURAL ROCK 40mm
RUNDLE ROCK 10mm

RUNDLE ROCK 20mm

RUNDLE ROCK 40mm

ALBERTA RAINBOW ROCK 20mm
ALBERTA RAINBOW ROCK 40mm
TAN ROCK 20mm

LIMESTONE 10mm

LIMESTONE 20mm

$12 (min charge $40) + delivery
$7 (min charge $40) + delivery

$40 + delivery
$50 + delivery
$70 + delivery
$30 + delivery

$30 per pail + delivery

$45 + delivery
$50 + delivery
$55 + delivery
$55 + delivery
$60 + delivery

$48 + delivery
$54 + delivery
$55 + delivery
$55 + delivery
$45 + delivery

$80 + delivery
$80 + delivery
$80 + delivery
$90 + delivery
$140 + delivery
$160 + delivery
$120 + delivery
$150 + delivery
$90 + delivery
$100 + delivery
$110 + delivery

$20 (min charge $40)
delivery only

$40

$50

$70

$30

$30 per pail

$45
$50
$55
$55
$60

$48
$54
$55
$55
$45

$80
$80
$80
$90
$140
$160
$120
$150
$90
$100
$110



If Soil Kings delivers

If picked up at 71 Technology Way SE

PRODUCT PRICE PER CUBIC YARD PRICE PER CUBIC YARD
LIMESTONE 40mm $110 + delivery $110

PURPLE SPARKLE ROCK $340 + delivery $340

RIVER ROCK 4-14 INCH $130 + delivery $130

Sand

WASHED SAND 3mm $54 + delivery $54

WASHED SAND 5mm $54 + delivery $54

Other Aggregates

RECYCLED ASPHALT $40 + delivery $40

RECYCLED CONCRETE $40 + delivery $40

TWO PRODUCT DELIVERY $200 (Within Calgary)

Two product delivery applies to any of these orders:

MIXED

Up to 12yds soil/mulch AND up to 10yds gravel/rock/sand

SOIL/MULCH

Up to 12yds soil/mulch AND another up to 12yds soil/mulch

AGGREGATE

Up to 10yds gravel/rock/sand AND another up to 10yds gravel/rock/sand

If outside city limits, these amounts (at minimum) will be added to your delivery charge due to fuel costs:

Add $30: Okotoks, Dewinton, Elbow Valley West, Balzac
Add $40: Springbank, Bearspaw, Airdrie, Priddis
Add $80: Cochrane, Strathmore, Millarville, Bragg Creek, High River




