

SOIL KINGS INC. PHONE: 403-452-LOAM (5626)

(press 1 for sales, 2 for dispatch, 3 for billing) LANDSCAPE SUPPLY YARD FOR <u>PICKUP</u>: 71 Technology Way SE WEBSITE FOR ONLINE <u>DELIVERY</u> ORDERS: soilkings.com HOURS OF OPERATION: Monday-Friday 8am-5pm, Saturday 8am-2pm (weather permitting)

2022 PRICE LIST

PRODUCT	If Soil Kings delivers PRICE PER CUBIC YARD	If picked up at 71 Technology Way SE PRICE PER CUBIC YARD
Soil SCREENED TOPSOIL/LOAM UNSCREENED TOPSOIL/LOAM 7030 GARDEN MIX KINGS PREMIUM GARDEN MIX AGED COMPOST CLAY WORM CASTINGS SOIL AMENDMENT	 \$12 (min charge \$40) + delivery \$7 (min charge \$40) + delivery \$40 + delivery \$50 + delivery \$70 + delivery \$30 + delivery \$30 per pail + delivery 	\$20 (min charge \$40) delivery only \$40 \$50 \$70 \$30 \$30 \$30 per pail
<u>Mulch</u> PINE & SPRUCE BARK MULCH CEDAR MULCH BLACK PREMIUM MULCH RED MULCH PARKLAND PLUS MULCH	\$45 + delivery \$50 + delivery \$55 + delivery \$55 + delivery \$60 + delivery	\$45 \$50 \$55 \$55 \$60
Aggregate Products ROAD GRAVEL 20mm DRAIN ROCK 40mm WASHED ROCK 14mm WASHED ROCK 25mm WASHED GYRA ROCK 7mm	\$48 + delivery \$54 + delivery \$55 + delivery \$55 + delivery \$45 + delivery	\$48 \$54 \$55 \$55 \$45
Decorative Rock ROUND NATURAL ROCK 7-10mm ROUND NATURAL ROCK 20mm ROUND NATURAL ROCK 40mm RUNDLE ROCK 10mm RUNDLE ROCK 20mm ALBERTA RAINBOW ROCK 20mm ALBERTA RAINBOW ROCK 40mm TAN ROCK 20mm LIMESTONE 10mm	<pre>\$80 + delivery \$80 + delivery \$80 + delivery \$90 + delivery \$140 + delivery \$160 + delivery \$120 + delivery \$150 + delivery \$90 + delivery \$100 + delivery</pre>	\$80 \$80 \$90 \$140 \$160 \$120 \$150 \$90 \$100
LIMESTONE 20mm	\$110 + delivery	\$110

	If Soil Kings delivers	If picked up at 71 Technology Way SE
PRODUCT	PRICE PER CUBIC YARD	PRICE PER CUBIC YARD
LIMESTONE 40mm	\$110 + delivery	\$110
PURPLE SPARKLE ROCK	\$340 + delivery	\$340
RIVER ROCK 4-14 INCH	\$130 + delivery	\$130
Sand		
WASHED SAND 3mm	\$54 + delivery	\$54
WASHED SAND 5mm	\$54 + delivery	\$54
	ŗ	
Other Aggregates		
RECYCLED ASPHALT	\$40 + delivery	\$40
RECYCLED CONCRETE	\$40 + delivery	\$40

----- All prices do not include GST. All products are sold in BULK (no bags) -----

DELIVERY CHARGES (if required)



If outside city limits, these amounts (at minimum) will be added to your delivery charge due to fuel costs:

Add \$30: Okotoks, Dewinton, Elbow Valley West, Balzac

Add \$40: Springbank, Bearspaw, Airdrie, Priddis

Add \$80: Cochrane, Strathmore, Millarville, Bragg Creek, High River